UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | BS 6724 Copper AWA LSZH 1.9/3.3kV Cable
technicalspecification | 1 of 2
APPLICATION
Power and auxiliary control cables for use in power networks,
underground, outdoor and indoor applications and for use in

NOMINAL DIAMETER
OF CONDUCTOR
mm
NOMINAL THICKNESS
OF INSULATION
mm
MINMUM THICKNESS
OF OUTER SHEATH
mm
NOMINAL OUTER
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
B9L01050BK 1 50 8.1 2.0 1.08 19 956
B9L01070BK 1 70 9.7 2.0 1.08 20 1201
B9L01095BK 1 95 11.4 2.0 1.08 22 1499
B9L01120BK 1 120 12.65 2.0 1.16 25 1936
B9L01150BK 1 150 14.15 2.0 1.16 26 2254
B9L01185BK 1 185 15.75 2.0 1.24 28 2650
B9L01240BK 1 240 18.2 2.0 1.24 30 3280
B9L01300BK 1 300 20.5 2.0 1.32 33 3938
B9L01400BK 1 400 23.0 2.0 1.40 37 5090
B9L01500BK 1 500 26 2.2 1.48 40 6255
B9L01630BK 1 630 29.7 2.4 1.56 45 7809
The information contained within this datasheet is for guidance only and is subject to change without notice or liability. All the information is provided in good faith and is
believed to be correct at the time of publication. When selecting cable accessories, please note that actual cable dimensions may vary due to manufacturing tolerances.
NOMINAL
CROSS